P
erfecting P
erform
ance
Customer Service International
Occlutech, La Cours Gata 2, SE-252 31 Helsingborg, Sweden
Tel +46 (0)42 33 65 32, Fax +46 (0)42 311 09 70
order@occlutech.com, www.occlutech.com
© Occlutech 2017. All rights reserved. P07F06.032.02
Occlutech® PmVSD Occluder*
Ordering information
Occlutech® PmVSD Occluder*
Article No.* Ø D1 Ø D2 Ø D3 h ODS*1   Flex II Pusher
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Size (F) Article No. (color)
84VSD04 12 4 8 5 6 51FP060
84VSD06 14 6 10 5 6 51FP060
84VSD08 16 8 12 5 6 51FP100
84VSD10 18 10 14 5 7 51FP100
84VSD12 20 12 16 5 7 51FP100
* Availability subject to regulatory approval.
Product data may be subject to change.
Contact your Occlutech representative for information.
1. Compatible Occlutech® Delivery Systems (ODS) include: ODS Version 1 – 80cm.